BOARS CLASS 1 American Yorkshire Club
Place

BOARS CLASS 2 American Yorkshire Club
Place

BOARS CLASS 3 American Yorkshire Club
Place

BOARS CLASS 4 American Yorkshire Club
Place

BOARS CLASS 5 American Yorkshire Club
Place

OPEN GILTS CLASS 1 American Yorkshire Club
Place
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Lot No.

9-1
37-1
8-1
37-2
289-1
213-2
213-1

Lot No.

265-4
12-1
28-1

244-2

244-1

Lot No.

7-1
184-1
315-1
315-2
338-1

Lot No.

208-1
194-1
152-1
92-2
267-1

Lot No.

265-1
264-1
92-1

Lot No.

289-2
9-2
8-2

267-2

311-1

265-3

265-2

244-3

178-1

Exhibitor

Jack Rodibaugh & Sons, IN
Hahn Genetics, IN

Shon Grimm, 1A

Hahn Genetics, IN

Luke Prill, KS

Kuhlow Girls Showpigs, WI
Kuhlow Girls Showpigs, WI

Exhibitor

Oklahoma State University, OK
Stewarts Duroc Farm, IA
Lorenzen Farmes, IL

Stephen F Austin St Univ, TX
Stephen F Austin St Univ, TX

Exhibitor

Chuck Or Ben Olsen, SD
Dan Harmsen, IA

Eddie E Robinson, MO
Eddie E Robinson, MO
Matthew Shultz, KY

Exhibitor

Landry & Mckinley Kaysen, 1A
Mike Hurt, KS

Danny Elliott, OK

Lindsay Blue, KY

Oliver Farms Family, GA

Exhibitor

Oklahoma State University, OK
Kaisley Onan, OK

Lindsay Blue, KY

Exhibitor

Luke Prill, KS

Jack Rodibaugh & Sons, IN
Shon Grimm, I1A

Oliver Farms Family, GA

Rf Genetics, OH

Oklahoma State University, OK
Oklahoma State University, OK
Stephen F Austin St Univ, TX
Michael Gryder, OK

EN
94-4
55-3
22-5
55-5
46-3
65-3
65-2

EN
36-1
13-4
69-1
12-3
12-2

EN
60-6
20-1
13-1
13-3
11-1

EN
2-2
7-1

10-2
7-2
23-4

EN
11-2
2-5
20-4

EN
46-9
87-8
22-3
82-6
88-2
36-6
35-5
12-4

3-2

Sire

JRSO JASPER 1-1
CDO9 DYNAMITE 83-7
SHG9 INCOGNITO 4-9
CDO9 DYNAMITE 83-7
LKP9 KICKBOXER 27-3
1EAS9 BIG STEP 10-4
1EAS9 BIG STEP 10-4

Sire

JRSO JASPER 1-1

JRSO JASPER 1-1

CDO9 COMMOTION 264-2
JRSO JASPER 1-1

JRSO JASPER 1-1

Sire

JRSO JASPER 1-1

JRSO JASPER 1-1

JRSO WHITESTONE 98-4
JRSO WHITESTONE 98-4
MJSZ0 POWER PLAY 6-1

Sire

NCH9 AWESTRUCK 38-3
1EAS9 BIG STEP 10-4

CCW8 DON CHELADA 6-6
BLUE8 ICE CREAM MAN 10-4
JRSO JASPER 1-1

Sire

JKKC9 THE BOZZ 3-1

LSNB8 AGED TO PERFECTION 34
JRSO JASPER 1-1

Sire

LKP9 KICKBOXER 27-3
JRSO JACK 1-3

SHG9 INCOGNITO 4-9
NBSO RIDE OR DIE 12-5
1EAS9 BIG STEP 10-4
JRSO JASPER 1-1

JKKC9 THE BOZZ 3-1
JRSO JASPER 1-1

TRV8 PREHISTORIC 12-2

Dam's Sire

JRS9 BIG PAW 19-1
HGKH8 CRAZY LEGS 2-5
WGWS8 NEXT LEVEL 54-9
HGKH8 CRAZY LEGS 2-5
RSY6 AMPED UP 4-1
LUPI8 SQUARE UP 6-6
LUPI8 SQUARE UP 6-6

Dam's Sire

CARI7 STOKED 30-8

CMAF9 GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY 7-2
ILL8 BIG STICK 5-1

WGWS8 TCG STRUCK A NERVE 60-4
WGW8 TCG STRUCK A NERVE 60-4

Dam's Sire

CDO7 GAS MONEY 81-4
FDG6 DADDYS MONEY 68-4
BLUE7 CODE BLUE 3-1
BLUE7 CODE BLUE 3-1
RWGS5 PARLAY 6-2

Dam's Sire

DPF7 SHINE ON 37-10
WGWS8 NEXT LEVEL 54-9
RSY6 AMPED UP 4-1
BLUEG6 SKULL SPLITTER 7-1
RIYS CAPITAL GAIN 72-1

Dam's Sire

3HHF6 THE WARDEN 3-7

WGWS8 TCG STRUCK A NERVE 60-4
BLUE7 CODE BLUE 3-1

Dam's Sire

RSY6 AMPED UP 4-1

JRS6 GO TIME 20-1

WGW8 NEXT LEVEL 54-9

RIY5 SPIT FIRE 59-5

TPSP8 PRIME 31-3

CARI7 STOKED 30-8

OSU8 LADIES MAN 33-4

WGWS8 TCG STRUCK A NERVE 60-4
WINC7 DIVERGENT 5-7

Buyer

Dr Michael Tripp, OK
Charles Real, TX

Eddie E Robinson, MO
Murray State University, KY
Rar Genetics, IA

Buyer

Logan Thornton, ID
Brent Bolen, IL

Buyer
Klara Fehrle, TX

Buyer

Torpedo Farms Swine Genetics, CO
Oliver Farms Family, GA

Kaiden Pulis, OK

Buyer
Winner Circle Show Pigs, OK

Buyer

Delainee &/or Cambree Moore, OK
Brannan Vail, OK

Darin Ray Chandler, OK

Quinton & Dawson Wuthnow, KS
Kendyll & Kapp Dunn, OK
Kendyll & Kapp Dunn, OK

Sale Price
$1,200.00
$1,700.00
$4,100.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
No Sale
$400.00
$5,000.00
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
$700.00
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
$600.00
$1,100.00
$600.00
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
$600.00

No Sale

No Sale

Sale Price
$700.00
$1,050.00
$2,100.00
No Sale
$700.00
$300.00
$300.00
No Sale
No Sale



OPEN GILTS CLASS 2 American Yorkshire Club
Place

OPEN GILTS CLASS 3 American Yorkshire Club
Place
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Lot No.

315-4
7-2
37-4
208-2
152-2
315-3

Lot No.

37-3
264-2
170-1
183-1

Exhibitor

Eddie E Robinson, MO

Chuck Or Ben Olsen, SD
Hahn Genetics, IN

Landry & Mckinley Kaysen, 1A
Danny Elliott, OK

Eddie E Robinson, MO

Exhibitor

Hahn Genetics, IN
Kaisley Onan, OK
Jaylee Gail Gloria, OK
Hargus Farms, OK

EN
14-4
45-2
34-4
2-10
10-4
13-6

EN
22-7
2-1
2-5
1-5

Sire

JRSO WHITESTONE 98-4
NCH9 AWESTRUCK 38-3
CDO7 WOOLLY LEGS 2-4
NCH9 AWESTRUCK 38-3
CCW8 DON CHELADA 6-6
JRSO WHITESTONE 98-4

Sire

CDO9 DYNAMITE 83-7

LSNB8 AGED TO PERFECTION 34
HHHEO WELL PLAYED 11-3

MIE9 BIG TICKET 2-2

Dam's Sire

BLUE7 CODE BLUE 3-1
GGGS9 DICTATOR 3-1
SDF8 THE ROCK 3-2
DPF7 SHINE ON 37-10
RSY6 AMPED UP 4-1
BLUE7 CODE BLUE 3-1

Dam's Sire

SDF8 THE ROCK 3-2

WGWS8 TCG STRUCK A NERVE 60-4
RSY6 AMPED UP 4-1

DJDS6 REVIVAL 33-2

Buyer

Kinsley Garrison, KS

Jaylee Gloria, OK

Matthew Shultz, KY
Brannan Vail, OK

Jim Beard, OK

Wesley & Kelsey Fehrle, TX

Buyer

Shane Vigar, IN

Wesley & Kelsey Fehrle, TX
Hargus Farms, OK

Sale Price

$3,000.00
$900.00

$1,100.00
$750.00
$650.00
$300.00

Sale Price

$3,000.00

No Sale
$300.00
$550.00



	Sheet5

